42TKS (50 Hz)
Direct Expansion Fan Coil
R- 410A Refrigerant
Sizes 018 thru 060
Product Data
Units Manufactured in UAE
      FAN COIL TECHNOLOGY
AT ITS FINEST

Hand/Left Hand) is optional, and field interchangeable for various applications.
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
MODEL: 42 TKS – R410A Series
42 series
Fan coil units
Model
TK - Ducted Series
S -  Slim Type
Size
018 - 18000 Btu/h
024 - 24000 Btu/h Factory Development Version
030 - 30000 Btu/h
036 - 36000 Btu/h Connection Side
037 - 36000 Btu/h L - Left Side
042 - 42000 Btu/h R - Right Side
048 - 48000 Btu/h
060 - 60000 Btu/h
Unit Type
Factory Assigned C - Cool Only
Country of Origin
U - UAE
Electrical Characteristics
7 = 230/1/50 Factory Assigned
14  2 TKS 018 - U7 C R1
4
TECHNICAL DATA
42TKS Unit Size 18 24 30 36 37 42 48 60
Unit Size Tons 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5
Motor
Rated
Power
Watts 80 125 200 250 300 500
Number of Motors /
Speeds
1 / 3 Speed
Coil
Material